
2023 – 2024 Bowling Schedule 
 

Saturday Nite ‘c’ EOW 
 
➢ Sat., 09/09/23 

 

➢ Sat., 09/23/23 
 

➢ Sat., 10/07/23 
 

➢ Sat., 10/21/23 
 

➢ Sat., 11/04/23 
 

➢ Sat., 11/18/23 
 

➢ Sat., 12/02/23 
 

➢ Sat., 12/16/23 CHRISTMAS PARTY 
 

➢ Sat., 12/30/23 
 

➢ Sat., 01/13/24 
 

➢ Sat., 01/27/24  POSITION ROUND 
 

➢ Sat., 02/10/24 
 

➢ Sat., 02/24/24 
 

➢ Sat., 03/09/24 
 

➢ Sat., 03/23/24 
 

➢ Sat., 04/06/24 
 
➢ Sat., 04/20/24 POSITION ROUND 

 
 
 

➢ Sat., 05/11/24 BOWLING BANQUET 
(Location:  Domm’s Banquet Room) 

 
10/31/23 


